
SRM E-Tender Notice 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No.7000034475 E-Tender 
No. SE/EHV/O&M/Circle/SHP/E-Tender:15/2024-2025, Particulars: - Work of providing 
servicing of skilled persons on outsource basis at various substation under EHV O&M Division, 
Solapur, Estimated cost: Rs. 8,88,43,522/- E.M.D. (Approx. 1% of est. cost): Rs 8,88,435/- 
Tender cost in Rs. 5000.00+ GST, Sale period: 07.12.2024 to 29.12.2024 Last Date of 
Submission: 29.12.2024 up to 23:59 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 30.12.2024  at 12:00Hrs. 
(If possible). Contact person:  Superintending Engineer -7447440608 For further details please 
visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

It is requested to verify updates/correction in RFx Dtd 15.12.2024 & submit bid accordingly. 

  Note: All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

         Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle Solapur.

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

Sd/- 
            Superintending Engineer 

EHV O&M Circle Solapur 


